DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
OUTLANDER BRANDS LIMITED
OUTLANDS LOGISTICS LTD
OUTLANDS LOGISTICS LTD
OUTLAW MUSIC LIMITED
OUTLET ROZINI LTD
OUTLIER ASSOCIATES LTD
OUTLINE ARCHITECTURE LIMITED
OUTLINE HEALTH & FITNESS LTD
OUTLINER LIMITED

OUTLINER LIMITED

OUTLOOK LIMITED

OUTLOOK UK LAND BUYER LIMITED
OUTLOOK WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED

OUT OF ACORNS LTD

OUT OF THE BLOOM LTD

OUT OF THE BOX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
OUT OF THE DEEP LIMITED

OUT OF THE PARK LIMITED

OUTOKUMPU STAINLESS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED
OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED
OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED

OUTPUT CONSULTING LTD

OUTREACH CUMBRIA LIMITED

OUTREACH IT LIMITED

OUTREACH LEARNING LIMITED

OUTREACH NORTH LIMITED

OUTSAUCE FINANCING LIMITED

OUTSAUCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

OUTSET SERVICES LIMITED

OUTSIDE EDGE THEATRE COMPANY

OUTSIDE EDGE THEATRE COMPANY

OUTSIDE IN - ELTHAM YOUTH DROP IN
PROJECT

OUTSIDE-IN TRAINING LIMITED

OUTSIDE STRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

OUTSOURCED BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

OUTSOURCED BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

OUTSOURCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

OUTSOURCED PRODUCTION LIMITED

OUTSOURCED REGISTRATION LIMITED

OUTSOURCE EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

THE OUTSOURCE ENGINE LTD

OUTSOURCER LIMITED

OUTSOURCE TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
LTD

OUTSOURCE VOCATIONAL LEARNING
LIMITED

OUTSOURCING MANUFACTURING CHINA
LIMITED

OUT-SPERTS LIMITED

OUT-SPERTS LIMITED

OUTSPOKEN CYCLES LTD

11089242
08960147
08960147
01437533
08230942
09845938
09380369
09912708
11130172
11130172
02672579
10181569
02778098
09271016
04634097
10533468
08209684
10285555
02794127
00819660
00819660
00819660
07895478
08012444
05298963
09556857
07624277
05304654
07845944
03717822
03871591
03871591
03599079

10535392
06572212
09835032

09835032

09550989

06446908
06446880
07475652
09934066
09612335
06745958

04124818
03700878
10553224

10553224
08337352

05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
07/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018

OUTLANDA LIMITED/CHOICE WORKWEAR LTD 10394618

OUTLANDER BRANDS LIMITED

OUTSPOKEN LOGISTICS LTD

OUTSTANDING GRADE LTD

OUTSTANDING SERVICES LTD

OUTTAREACH LTD

OUT TO LUNCH STUDIO LIMITED

OUTWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

OUTWOOD DEVELOPMENTS 3 LIMITED

OUTWOOD DEVELOPMENTS 2 LIMITED

OUVERTURE LIMITED

OVAK LIMITED

OVALEX LIMITED

OVALEX LIMITED

OVAL LEARNING TRUST

OVAL LEARNING TRUST

OVAL LEARNING TRUST

OVAL LOCUM SERVICES LIMITED

OVAL LOCUM SERVICES LIMITED

OVAL OFFICE LIMITED

OVALPORT LIMITED

OVALRING LIMITED

OVAL SECURITY LIMITED

OVAL (709) LIMITED

OVAL (709) LIMITED

OVAL SPACE HOLDINGS LIMITED

OVALTECH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

OVAL TICKETS LIMITED

OVAL (2280) LIMITED

OVAL VENTURES LIMITED

OVAL VENUES LIMITED

OVASTELVAL75 LIMITED

OVATION EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OVDH LTD

OVDH LTD

OVE ARUP & PARTNERS HONG KONG
LIMITED

OVE ARUP PARTNERSHIP TRUST
CORPORATION LIMITED

O-VEE SPRING GAUGES LIMITED

THE OVEN CLEANER GY LIMITED

OVENDEN PARKES LIMITED

0.V ENGINEERING LIMITED

0.V ENGINEERING LIMITED

OVENMATE LTD/ENVIROCLEAN EAST LTD

OVER-ALL CONSTRUCTION (ESSEX)
LIMITED

OVERARCHING IT LIMITED

OVERBERRY LIMITED

OVERBERRY LIMITED

OVERCLIFFE WHITE HOUSE
(MANAGEMENT) CO LIMITED

OVERCLIFF LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OVERCOMERS FAITH CENTER

OVERCOMING LIMITED

11089242
09493049
07539098
11048118
09459550
10560072
09892099
10073522
10073259
07856273
01303940
11134147
11134147
10404023
10404023
10404023
11139023
11139023
08501795
06882570
01510978
09908275
00666567
00666567
10916124
03637027
08935476
09041580
04047575
08501737
11057898
05199518
11130812
11130812
01359968

02258234

02631577
10546237
04841291
10538312
10538312
10274533
08284953

09379314
05812529
05812529
04129320

04171082

06043842
05300094

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
07/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018



