DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
OUTLANDER BRANDS LIMITED	11089242	(C2)	05/01/2018	OUTLANDA LIMITED/CHOICE WORKWEAR LTD	10394618	(B2)	04/01/2018
OUTLANDS LOGISTICS LTD	08960147	(C3)	08/01/2018	OUTLANDER BRANDS LIMITED	11089242	. ,	05/01/2018
OUTLANDS LOGISTICS LTD	08960147	(E1)	08/01/2018	OUTSPOKEN LOGISTICS LTD	09493049	(D1)	05/01/2018
OUTLAW MUSIC LIMITED	01437533	(C3)	04/01/2018	OUTSTANDING GRADE LTD	07539098	(C3)	08/01/2018
OUTLET ROZINI LTD	08230942	(D1)	07/01/2018	OUTSTANDING SERVICES LTD	11048118	(E1)	04/01/2018
OUTLIER ASSOCIATES LTD	09845938	(D4)	03/01/2018	OUTTAREACH LTD	09459550	(C2)	09/01/2018
OUTLINE ARCHITECTURE LIMITED	09380369	(D4)	07/01/2018	OUT TO LUNCH STUDIO LIMITED	10560072	(D4)	09/01/2018
OUTLINE HEALTH & FITNESS LTD	09912708	(D4)	08/01/2018	OUTWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09892099	(D1)	04/01/2018
OUTLINER LIMITED	11130172	(C1)	03/01/2018	OUTWOOD DEVELOPMENTS 3 LIMITED	10073522	(D1)	04/01/2018
OUTLINER LIMITED	11130172	(B1)	03/01/2018		10073259	(D1)	04/01/2018
OUTLOOK LIMITED	02672579	. ,	04/01/2018	OUVERTURE LIMITED	07856273	(C3)	03/01/2018
OUTLOOK UK LAND BUYER LIMITED	10181569		04/01/2018		01303940		03/01/2018
OUTLOOK WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED	02778098	. ,	09/01/2018	OVALEX LIMITED	11134147	' '	04/01/2018
OUT OF ACORNS LTD	09271016	. ,	05/01/2018	OVALEX LIMITED	11134147	. ,	04/01/2018
OUT OF THE BLOOM LTD	04634097	` '	05/01/2018		10404023		09/01/2018
OUT OF THE BOX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2018		10404023	. ,	09/01/2018
OUT OF THE DEEP LIMITED	08209684	, ,	05/01/2018		10404023		03/01/2018
OUT OF THE PARK LIMITED	10285555		07/01/2018		11139023		08/01/2018
OUTOKUMPU STAINLESS LIMITED	02794127	. ,	08/01/2018		11139023	. ,	08/01/2018
OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED	00819660	. ,	05/01/2018		08501795	. ,	09/01/2018
OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED	00819660	. ,	09/01/2018	OVALPORT LIMITED	06882570	' '	03/01/2018
OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED	00819660	. ,	09/01/2018 04/01/2018		01510978	, ,	05/01/2018
OUTPUT CONSULTING LTD	07895478	` '	04/01/2018	OVAL SECURITY LIMITED	09908275		09/01/2018
OUTREACH CUMBRIA LIMITED	08012444	/	, - ,	OVAL (709) LIMITED OVAL (709) LIMITED	00666567	. ,	08/01/2018
OUTREACH IT LIMITED OUTREACH LEARNING LIMITED	05298963 09556857	. ,	03/01/2018	OVAL (709) LIMITED OVAL SPACE HOLDINGS LIMITED	00666567 10916124	. ,	08/01/2018 09/01/2018
OUTREACH LEARNING LIMITED	07624277		08/01/2018			. ,	09/01/2018
OUTSAUCE FINANCING LIMITED	05304654	. ,	05/01/2018	OVAL TICKETS LIMITED	08935476	` '	09/01/2018
OUTSAUCE FINANCING LIMITED	07845944	. ,	05/01/2018	OVAL (2280) LIMITED	09041580	. ,	05/01/2018
OUTSET SERVICES LIMITED	03717822	, ,	05/01/2018	OVAL VENTURES LIMITED	04047575		09/01/2018
OUTSIDE EDGE THEATRE COMPANY	038717622	. ,	03/01/2018	OVAL VENIORES LIMITED	08501737	. ,	09/01/2018
OUTSIDE EDGE THEATRE COMPANY	03871591	. ,	03/01/2018	OVASTELVAL75 LIMITED	11057898	. ,	03/01/2018
OUTSIDE IN - ELTHAM YOUTH DROP IN	03599079	. ,	09/01/2018	OVATION EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05199518	. ,	07/01/2018
PROJECT	00033073	(21)	03,01,2010	OVDH LTD	11130812		03/01/2018
OUTSIDE-IN TRAINING LIMITED	10535392	(D4)	03/01/2018	OVDH LTD	11130812		03/01/2018
OUTSIDE STRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LIMITED		, ,	04/01/2018	OVE ARUP & PARTNERS HONG KONG	01359968		03/01/2018
OUTSOURCED BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	09835032	. ,	03/01/2018	LIMITED		` '	, . ,
LIMITED		` ,		OVE ARUP PARTNERSHIP TRUST	02258234	(D1)	03/01/2018
OUTSOURCED BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	09835032	(B4)	03/01/2018	CORPORATION LIMITED			
LIMITED				O-VEE SPRING GAUGES LIMITED	02631577	(D1)	08/01/2018
OUTSOURCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	09550989	(D4)	05/01/2018	THE OVEN CLEANER GY LIMITED	10546237	(D4)	03/01/2018
LIMITED				OVENDEN PARKES LIMITED	04841291	(D1)	09/01/2018
OUTSOURCED PRODUCTION LIMITED	06446908	(D4)	09/01/2018	O.V ENGINEERING LIMITED	10538312	(C2)	05/01/2018
OUTSOURCED REGISTRATION LIMITED	06446880	(D4)	09/01/2018	O.V ENGINEERING LIMITED	10538312	(D4)	05/01/2018
OUTSOURCE EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED	07475652	(D1)	03/01/2018	OVENMATE LTD/ENVIROCLEAN EAST LTD	10274533	(B2)	03/01/2018
THE OUTSOURCE ENGINE LTD	09934066	(D4)	05/01/2018	OVER-ALL CONSTRUCTION (ESSEX)	08284953	(D4)	05/01/2018
OUTSOURCER LIMITED	09612335	(D1)	09/01/2018	LIMITED			
OUTSOURCE TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT	06745958	(D1)	03/01/2018	OVERARCHING IT LIMITED	09379314	(D4)	08/01/2018
LTD				OVERBERRY LIMITED	05812529		04/01/2018
OUTSOURCE VOCATIONAL LEARNING	04124818	(D1)	03/01/2018	OVERBERRY LIMITED	05812529		07/01/2018
LIMITED				OVERCLIFFE WHITE HOUSE	04129320	(D4)	03/01/2018
OUTSOURCING MANUFACTURING CHINA	03700878	(D1)	04/01/2018	(MANAGEMENT) CO LIMITED			
LIMITED				OVERCLIFF LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04171082	(D1)	05/01/2018
OUT-SPERTS LIMITED	10553224		03/01/2018	LIMITED	0.00.00		05/04/5555
OUT-SPERTS LIMITED	10553224			OVERCOMERS FAITH CENTER	06043842		05/01/2018
OUTSPOKEN CYCLES LTD	08337352	(DT)	03/01/2018	OVERCOMING LIMITED	05300094	(DI)	09/01/2018